nr/Categorie A aw
3/Mattijs Holvoet 9
19|Robby Degrieck 11
37|Kjell Prazanova 15
38|Joery Degrieck 11
39/Davy Van Der Linden 12
49|Nils Van Daele 9
58|Dries Hebbelinck 14
64 Nicholas Braet 19
65|Jonas Timbreur 11
67|Kim Van Oost (KVB) 12
72|Jonas Devoet 18
79|Davy Bultinck 9
84|Diego Bomeré 13
85|Kevin Van Laethem 21

Blad1

nr

Categorie B

3
4
7
17
18
25
2
29
35
46

(o]

Gino De Clercq (KVB)
David Inghels

Dietrich Van den Berghe
Alain Mortier

Gerdy Fosselle

Willem Hooreweghe
Mike Van Ryssel

Aron Bauwens

Sven Crul

Tommy Heyse

Pagina 1

aw
25
25
9
22
14
13
15
15
20
10

Kandidaten PK Oost-Vlaanderen LWU Waarschoot :

nr

6
15
23
25
29
42
43
45



2017

Categorie C

Geert Bultynck

Philippe Devleeschauwer
Luc Joos

Marnic De Waele

Luc Van Clapdorp
Patrick Moens

Mario Lammens

Philippe De Smet

aw
17
17
16
17
11
10
14
16

nr

w

~

10
14
21
2
23
2

N

(o))

nr
13
16
19
21
23
26
31
37
38

Blad1

Kandidaten PK Oost-Vlaanderen LWU Waar

Categorie D

Johan De Baets
Herman Van Den Borre
Ruddy Stockman
Christ Christiaens

Yvan Groené

Eugene De Roeck
Marc Cogge

Geert Smet

Kenny Vande Velde

Categorie G

Sven Vancoppenolle (KVB)
Jo Maes

Jonas Brack

Willem Van Der Jeught
Bjarne Christiaens

Danny Bogaert

Guy Bogaert

Jens Bogaert

Tom Van Vaerenbergh

Pagina 2

aw
14
24
12
19
9
17
21
20
11

aw
23
24
24
15
14
20
21
20
11

nr
211
218
219

nr
204
208
217
222

Categorie E

Willy Corthier
Johan De Smet
Alain Messager

Categorie Dames

Eveline Baele
Zindzi Van Lancker
Valerie Bogaert
Jana Devoet

aw
12
19
23

10

23
16



Blad1

schoot 2017
nr/Categorie F aw
103|Jente Bruning 11
105|Jens Decabooter 21
115/Robbie De Smet 11

Pagina 3
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